, 9 forats

jamins
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10

11

12
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5a CATALUNYA FAMILY CUP 2022

Llic.

CB00335549
CB22984122
CB05896356
CB03050497
CB01181565
CB01974460
CB00912952
CB64957619
CB05966102
CB05061577
CB22048772
CB22974593
CB07025048
CB07920423
CB28911110
CB01956982
CB04961119
CB04122872
CB22926064
CB22067732
CB69169052
CB69190867
CB69121349
CB69972521
CB22970054
CB22097926

Golf de Pals, 2 d'octubre

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

ALOS PLA, SERGI

ALOS MARTINEZ, TXELL
ARQUERO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
RIBAS ARQUERO, MAX

DE CHECA MATO, BOSCO *

DE CHECA FISAS, BOSCO *
CAPELLA FERNANDEZ, JOSEP
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT
SANCHEZ ABAL, JORDI
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA
MARTI POU, VENTURA *
MARTI LAMARCA, VENTURA *
SERRANO FENOLLOSA, ALVARO *
SERRANO RUIZ, ALVARO *
REYES ALVAREZ, ELENA *
MONTOLIO REYES, ADRIANA *
FIGULS GARRIGA, JANA
GARRIGA PRAT, LLUIS

PUIG SALTOR, ANNA MARIA *
MAURI PUIG, IRENE *

TARRE SAUBI, ANDREA *
ISERN TARRE, ANDREA *
ISERN JARA, JAVIER *

ISERN TARRE, JAVIER *

NELLO JOVER, EMMA *

NELLO JOVER, TOMAS *

Sex.

EO - e e B O I IO -

Niv.

P I wm I wuvwomwmwmwowwowww

* Jugaran sin opcidn a premio / Jugaran sin opcién a premio

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

10,4
18,3
2,1
37,3
-1,9
54,0
24,9
27,7
10,9
43,3
3,5
51,2
7,9
54,0
36,0
30,1
44,2
24,5
35,0
35,3
26,5
54,0
29,7
54,0
32,0
54,0

Suma HCP

28,7

39,4

52,1

52,6

54,2

54,7

61,9

66,1

68,7

70,3

80,5

83,7

86,0

BAIXA

BAIXA

1/3



General, 18 forats
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Llic.

CB04118932
CB04162164
CB65649895
CB65649894
CB05916321
CB00124343
CB23895029
CB23915068
CBB1131387
CB05896725
CB02047897
CB03910387
CB23337514
CB23819337
CB07335709
CB01905481
CB07022457
CB07805555
CB08180200
CB08180282
CB05230221
CB05909740
CB05168330
CB12115861
CB04118781
CB04821782
CB64277081
CB64939123
CB01896956
CB07910059
CB00119918
CB00936232
CB23339902
CB23806770
CB28332589
CB01895289
CB08121003
CB08335174
CB04640607
CB04821781

Golf de Pals, 2 d'octubre

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

PEREZ SALDANA, ANDREU

PEREZ CASTANO, HUGO

ALBA CABRA, FRANCESC

ALBA SANCHEZ, ARNAU

YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI

YAGUE GARRETA, JAVIER

JULIA NUNEZ, SERGIO

JULIA COMAS, JON

MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ
MENDIZABAL CARRILLO, HARITZ
GIRO DE LA IGLESIA, MANUEL
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX
BARRADO FABREGAS, ALEJANDRO
BARRADO SANS, FELIX

SERRANO FENOLLOSA, GONZALO
SERRANO VICENTE, NATALIA
ESCAYOLA DE LUNA, CARLOS
ESCAYOLA SALVADO, FRANCISCO
BRUFAU PENELLA, ANTON
BRUFAU CASAJUS, VALERIA
ARMENTERAS OSES, PABLO
ARMENTERAS MARSAL, JOSE
GARRIGA ROCA, ANA

FIGULS GARRIGA, LAIA
VILADOMIU MANGRANE, ALBERT
VILADOMIU DOBARRO, ROGER
BARRADO SANS, ALEJANDRO
SANS GRACIA, MERITXELL
BRUFAU NIUBO, ANTONI

INGLES DIAZ, FELIX

FIGA SALDANA, CESAR

FIGA TURELL, IKER

MONTOLIO GIL, MARC
MONTOLIO REYES, LUCAS
GRIERA VILA, ALBERT

GRIERA VAZQUEZ, ALBERT
FIGULS TORRES, JORDI

FIGULS GARRIGA, BERTA

Sex.

MLLLLLLLLLILELE LTI <KL

Niv.
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2,9
8,5
11,9
3,4
4,3
12,2
11,3
6,6
8,9
9,8
2,6
16,6
9,8
10,0
9,7
11,5
4,9
18,1
11,9
14,5
9,1
17,8
15,1
13,6
9,3
20,2
10,9
20,6
10,0
23,6
9,0
25,1
10,6
24,0
12,7
22,3
11,2
25,8
14,1
24,4

Suma HCP

11,4

15,3

16,5

17,9

18,7

19,2

19,8

21,2

23,0

26,4

26,9

28,7

29,5

31,5

33,6

34,1

34,6

35,0

37,0

38,5

2/3



General, 18 forats

21
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5a CATALUNYA FAMILY CUP 2022

Llic.

CB00338037
CB06087106
CB23883128
CB23793757
CB69989712
CB00117846
CB69025129
CB69950309
CB01270040
CB00945976
CB04928258
CB00940201
CB79224046
CB64793758

Golf de Pals, 2 d'octubre

PARELLES ADMESES
PAREJAS ADMITIDAS

Nom.

BOHIGAS ARANDA, MONICA *
BOHIGAS ALVAREZ, JORDI *
ESCAYOLA GRANADOS, MARC
ESCAYOLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN
FRANQUESA CABANAS, CARLOS *
FRANQUESA CASTRILLO, CARLOS *
PARERA SANGLAS, BALTASAR *
PARERA PINILLO, BALTASAR *
BUDALLES SALA, SANTIAGO *
BUDALLES RIUS, SANTI *

SEBASTIA LLAURADO, GERARD *
SEBASTIA RUBIO, SOFIA *

GOMEZ DE LA TIA MARMOL, ENRIQUE *
GOMEZ DE LA TIA PRIVAT, MARTA *

Sex.

ML

Niv.

—un —-=2uu0o0uvunrun

* Jugaran sin opcidn a premio / Jugaran sin opcién a premio

Tuset, 32 8a planta - 08006 Barcelona - tel. 93 414 52 62
catgolf@catgolf.com - www.catgolf.com

15,1
26,5
24,5
22,5
26,9
21,6
13,7
38,7
12,3
41,5
33,9
26,9
29,0
36,0

Suma HCP

41,6

47,0

48,5

52,4

53,8

60,8

65,0

3/3



